

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2009-02	13 \	/ersion:	1			
Туре:	Motion			Status:		Passed	
File created:	4/13/200)9		In contro	ol:	Government Accountability and O Committee	versight
On agenda:				Final act	tion:	5/18/2009	
Enactment date:	:			Enactme	ent #:	12973	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Patrick Osby, who resides in council district seven, to the King County civil rights commission.						
Sponsors:	Pete von Reichbauer						
Indexes:	Appointments, Civil Rights and Compliance						
Code sections:							
• · · · • · · ·	1. 12973.pdf, 2. 2009-0213 staff report Patrick Osby civil rights commission.doc, 3. 2009-0213 transmittal letter.doc, 4. A. Application, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter						
Attachments:	transmit	tal letter.	doc, 4. A. A	•		, ,	
Attachments:	transmit Appointr	tal letter.	doc, 4. A. A	•		ial Disclosure Statement, C. Board	
	transmitt Appointr Ver. Ac	tal letter. ment Lett tion By	doc, 4. A. / ter	•	Financ	ial Disclosure Statement, C. Board	Profile, D.
Date	transmit Appointr Ver. Acc 1 Me 1 Go	tal letter. ment Lett tion By etropolita	doc, 4. A. / ter	Application, B.	Financ Actio Pass	ial Disclosure Statement, C. Board	Profile, D. Result
Date 5/18/2009	transmitt Appointr Ver. Act 1 Me 1 Go Ov	tal letter. ment Lett tion By etropolita overnmer versight (doc, 4. A. / ter n King Count nt Accounta Committee	Application, B.	Financ Actio Pass Rec	ial Disclosure Statement, C. Board on sed	Profile, D. Result Pass

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Patrick Osby, who resides

in council district seven, to the King County civil rights commission.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Patrick Osby, who resides in council district seven, to the King

County civil rights commission, for a partial term to expire on

June 1, 2011, is hereby confirmed.